Key Runners Summary for Monday, 4 December 2023 at 5:38 pm.

Horse

Authentic Jewel
Crafty Eagle
Destination
Hardware Lane
Hell Hath No Fury
King Of Naples
LaDette

Little Rich Boy

Date

6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec

Race

Ipswich #7
Warwick Farm #5
Warwick Farm #5
Ipswich #7
Warwick Farm #4
Warwick Farm #5
Belmont Park #6
Balaklava #6

Score/
Starts

1
2/1
4/2

Barrier
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Fred

Factor
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-34
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Horse

Miss Hellfire
Remuda

Richon

Sailor's Secret
Secret Attraction
Texas Tea
Zaragoza

Date

6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec

Race

Warwick Farm #5
Sandown-L akeside #4
Ipswich #7

Ipswich #7

Belmont Park #5
Sandown-L akeside #7
Warwick Farm #3

Score/
Starts
713
4/2
42
2/1

21
42

Barrier

©

10
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Fred

Factor

-0.3
-2.3
-16
-0.6

3.9

Months
Idle

6

7
5

BLP
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Value

73
6.3
10.6

Emerg
Factor
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